Attributes

- Rexel Choices - Perfectly co-ordinated

- Smooth inside for easy cleaning

- Integrated carry handle for easy emptying

- Rigid rim for secure attachment of waste bags
- Stackable for easy storage

- 14 litre capacity
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Reel

Rexel Choices Waste Bin

Co-ordinate your workspace with the Rexel Choices range. Modern

design Waste Paper Bin with contrasting textured finish.

Colour

- red

- blue
|:| white
B o

Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Weight

Pallet quantity

EAN code

Number
2115618

2115619
2115620
2115622

2115622

black

258 x 322 x 285 mm
280 g

0

5028252581325

EAN code
5028252581288

5028252581295
5028252581301
5028252581325

Page 1/2



