



Rexel Choices Waste Bin

Co-ordinate your workspace with the Rexel Choices range. Modern design Waste Paper Bin with contrasting textured finish.

Colour	Number	EAN code
 red	2115618	5028252581288
 blue	2115619	5028252581295
 white	2115620	5028252581301
 black	2115622	5028252581325

Attributes

- Rexel Choices - Perfectly co-ordinated
- Smooth inside for easy cleaning
- Integrated carry handle for easy emptying
- Rigid rim for secure attachment of waste bags
- Stackable for easy storage
- 14 litre capacity

Specifications

Number	2115622
Colour	black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	258 x 322 x 285 mm
Weight	280 g
Pallet quantity	0
EAN code	5028252581325